

MACC 77 of 2016

Order No. 30

Dated: 28.09.2023

29.09.2023

The case record is put up today.

28th Sept, 2023 was declared holiday as per Hon'ble High Court's notification no. 4467-G.S. dated

22nd September, 2023

None takes any step today.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 20.01.2024 for P.H.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore