

MACC 77 of 2016

Order No. 32

Dated: 30.04.2024

Today is fixed for P.H.

None appears today.

As per resolution taken by local bar the case is adjourned today.

Fix 02-08-2024 for P.H.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore